SURVEY QUESTIONNAIRE RESULTS

(SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR QUESTIONS & RAW DATA TALLIED INTO PERCENTAGE)

Total Questionnaires Received: 34 = 31% of the Membership
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QUESTIONS & PERCENTAGE OF EACH QUESTION



SURVEY QUESTIONS & TOTAL RAW DATA TALLIED

Questions Yes No No Opinion Total%
Q1: Do you attend or like the social events/functions at the clubhouse? (16=47%) (8=24%) (2=6%) T=76%
Q2: Is there enough advance notice of events/functions? (29=85%) (1=3%) (2=6%) T=94%
Q3: Would you attend if you knew more people who go to the events? (12=35%) (10=29%) (10=29%) T=94%
Q4: Any problem being asked to bring food or making a donation to attend? (4=12%) (25=74%) (3=9%) T=94%
Q5: Are you willing to help for any of the events/functions? (14=41%) (7=21%) (10=29%) T=91%

Q6: Have you ever been asked why you attend/do not attend events/functions? (12=35%) (15=44%) (4=12%) T=91%

Q7: Any suggestions/requests for future activities or functions? (3=9%) (12=35%) (7=21%) T=64%
Q8: Do you attend any of EG’s meetings? (22=65%) (7=21%) (4=12%) T=97%
Q9: Do the meetings provide information? (22=65%) (2=6%) (4=12%) T=82%
Q10: Do you receive enough notification such as time and date of the meeting? (27=79%) (4=12%) (1=3%) T=94%
Q11: Are elections and voting issues important to you? (30=88%) @ ----------- (2=6%) T=94%
Q12: Anything you like/dislike about meetings, (e.g. too long or too short...etc.)? (3=9%) (3=9%) (23=68%) T=85%
Q13: Is the community appearance a concern to you? (31=91%) (2=6%) - T=97%
Q14: Do the outside grounds present a well groomed appearance? (25=74%) (6=18%) @ ------e-- T=91%
Q15: Would you like information about upcoming property improvements? (28=82%) (1=3%) (3=9%) T=94%

Q16: Would you support/participate a property “Beautification Day” of clean-up? (25=74%) (4=12%) (3=9%) T=94%
Q17: In an effort to reduce maintenance & water expenses would you be in favor of EG’s efforts to remove the 2ft

planting strip inside the lower breezeways? (11=32%) (19=56%) (4=12%) T=100%
Q18: Any likes/dislikes/suggestions about community appearance? (3=9%) (4=12%) (9=26%) T=47%
Q19: Any likes/dislikes/suggestions about maintenance/safety issues? (3=9%) (14=41%) (8=24%) T=74%



